
  

01/12/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCosentino-Menores

Categoria Sub-11

Zona 1
Urfeig, Francisco Atlanta

Etcheverry, Tomas TMR
Hagiwara, Naoki Nichia Gakuin

Zona 2
Rubin Minetti, Dante Ateneo de Versailles

Massare, Dante Fenix
Müller, Luca Libre

Martinini, Lautaro Nichia Gakuin



  

01/12/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCosentino-Menores

Categoria Sub-13

Zona 1
Marcial, Luca Valentino AsociacionYabrudense

Rubin Minetti, Dante Ateneo de Versailles
Sato, Leonardo E. Gimnasty

Zona 2
Uslenghi, Santiago River Plate

Urfeig, Francisco Atlanta
Perez Villalba, Benjamin La Legión TDM

Massare, Dante Fenix



  

01/12/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCosentino-Menores

Categoria Sub-15

Zona 1
Carranza, Mateo GTM

Khazandjian, Luciano Ferrocarril Oeste
Bustos, Ivan E. Ateneo de Versailles

Zona 2
Rossi Vera, Santino Peretz
Di Girolamo, Bruno Fenix
Maldonado, Romeo Alvear Club

Zona 3
Nakagama, Alan Jun Fenix

Notturno, Nicolas TMR
Rodriguez, Benjamin Gimnasty

Zona 4
Bianchini, Ignacio Banco Nacion

Molina, Juan Martin Fenix
Uslenghi, Santiago River Plate

Perez Villalba, Benjamin La Legión TDM
Zona 5

Martinez, Tobias GTM
Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro CTDM Nizetich

Dyjament, Tadeo Macabi
Mera, Augusto Fenix

Zona 6
Serra, Ignacio Fenix

Marcial, Luca Valentino AsociacionYabrudense
Miguel Tosar, Alvaro Ateneo de Versailles

Kozicki, Theo River Plate



  

01/12/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCosentino-Menores

Categoria Damas Sub-13

Zona 1
Gimenez Casasola, Malena Libre

Gimenez Castillo, Bianca D. CASA de Padua
Borgani, Emma Estacion Ping Pong

Zona 2
Perez Mazzarello, Malena Nichia Gakuin

Sato, Mia Hirommi Gimnasty
Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E. CASA de Padua

Salpeter, Luana AsociacionYabrudense
Zona 3

Castellano, Sophia Liz Oeste TDM
Guia Monzon, Ixchel Libre
Pafundi Torres, Sol Tigre TDM
Maehama, Trinidad Instituto Cia. Maria



  

01/12/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCosentino-Menores

Categoria Sub-9

Zona 1
Sato, Mia Hirommi Gimnasty
Etcheverry, Tomas TMR

Hagiwara, Naoki Nichia Gakuin



  

01/12/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCosentino-Menores

Categoria Sub-23

Zona 1
Mendez, Mariano UCA Marash Argentina

Ali, Ahmed TMR
Fernandez Pizzella, Valentin Ferrocarril Oeste

Zona 2
Spinelli, Franco Ferrocarril Oeste

Ramos, Sebastian Ateneo de Versailles
Turchin, Eros Inst.Atlet. Cultural

Zona 3
Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago Ateneo de Versailles

La Via, Giuliano River Plate
Saul, Felipe Alvear Club

Zona 4
Carattoli, Lucas J. Ateneo de Versailles

La Boccetta, Ignacio Peretz
Beirich, Enzo Gabriel CAVA

Suarez, Franco E. Club Italiano JCPaz
Zona 5

Bernardou, Tomas Ateneo de Versailles
Tomasello, Lucio Ferrocarril Oeste

Garayoa, Santiago River Plate
Rebelles, Gabriel Fenix

Zona 6
Kosmata, Phil River Plate

Lori, Hikaru GTM
Fernicola Castiñeira, Juan M. Ateneo de Versailles

Banegas, Francisco Ferrocarril Oeste



  

01/12/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCosentino-Menores

Categoria Damas Sub-15

Zona 1
Carrizo, Zoe Libre

Lopez Auat, Malena Boca Juniors
Salusso, Alexia TMR

Salpeter, Luana AsociacionYabrudense
Zona 2

Carrizo, Lena Libre
Jandula, Ambar Alvear Club

Perez Mazzarello, Malena Nichia Gakuin
Quiroga Montenegro, Kyara E. CASA de Padua

Zona 3
Gimenez Casasola, Malena Libre

Zamora, Jazmin Alvear Club
Castellano, Sophia Liz Oeste TDM

Borgani, Emma Estacion Ping Pong
Zona 4

Frias Paz, Luciana G. River Plate
Gitelman, Lorena Sociedad Hebraica

Guia Monzon, Ixchel Libre
Perez Mazzarello, Julia Nichia Gakuin



  

01/12/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCosentino-Menores

Categoria Sub-19

Zona 1
Jaimovich, Ignacio Macabi

Crimaldi, Francisco Libre
Sclar, Matias Alvear Club

Zona 2
Bronstein, Facundo River Plate

Loiacono, Joaquin Alvear Club
Lori, Hikaru GTM

Zona 3
Jang, Agustín Ferrocarril Oeste

Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo TMR
Dias, Juan Cruz Alvear Club

Zona 4
Carpio, Francisco AsociacionYabrudense

Sassone, Marco Alvear Club
La Boccetta, Ignacio Peretz

Alvarez, Felipe Boca Juniors
Zona 5

Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N. Fenix
Smodlaka, Guido I. Alvear Club

La Via, Giuliano River Plate
Puk Vidal, Sebastian Peretz



  

01/12/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCosentino-Menores

Categoria Damas Sub-19

Zona 1
Okuyama, Abril Peretz

Perez Eraso, Giuliana Libre
Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi River Plate

Zona 2
Pokorny, Solange Nichia Gakuin

Takahashi, Brisa C. Gimnasty
Lifschitz, Yael Sociedad Hebraica

Zona 3
Mariño, Naomí CEDIMA

Iwasa, Abril Ferrocarril Oeste
Soto, Martina Gimnasty



  

01/12/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCosentino-Menores

Categoria Sub-17

Zona 1
Smodlaka, Guido I. Alvear Club

Serra, Ignacio Fenix
Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro CTDM Nizetich

Rodriguez, Benjamin Gimnasty
Zona 2

Carattoli, Matias J. Ateneo de Versailles
Sclar, Matias Alvear Club

Molina, Juan Martin Fenix
Monti, Federico Tigre TDM

Zona 3
Carranza, Mateo GTM

Crimaldi, Francisco Libre
Notturno, Nicolas TMR

Mera, Augusto Fenix
Zona 4

Mosteirin Clemente, Camilo TMR
Martinez, Tobias GTM

Dolcet, Mauro Lourdes
Miyashiro, Bautista Instituto Cia. Maria

Zona 5
Rossi Vera, Santino Peretz

Azzurro, Ignacio Gimnasty
Alvarez, Felipe Boca Juniors

Di Girolamo, Bruno Fenix
Zona 6

Nakagama, Alan Jun Fenix
Bianchini, Ignacio Banco Nacion

Puk Vidal, Santiago Peretz
Maldonado, Romeo Alvear Club



  

01/12/23

Siembra Zonas Torneo SSCosentino-Menores

Categoria Damas Sub-17

Zona 1
Takahashi, Brisa C. Gimnasty

Zamora, Jazmin Alvear Club
Lopez Auat, Malena Boca Juniors

Zona 2
Perez Eraso, Giuliana Libre

Gitelman, Lorena Sociedad Hebraica
Jandula, Ambar Alvear Club

Zona 3
Carrizo, Zoe Libre

Frias Paz, Luciana G. River Plate
Soto, Martina Gimnasty

Zona 4
Carrizo, Lena Libre

Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi River Plate
Perez Mazzarello, Julia Nichia Gakuin

Lifschitz, Yael Sociedad Hebraica


